
RUMURUTI MUNICIPALITY BOARD MEMBERS CONTACT DETAILS 

 

S/NO 

NAME OF MEMBER DESIGNATION  PHONE NO EMAIL ADDRESS 

1. Peter Rukwaro Chairman 0721750720 peter.rukwaro@laikipia.go.ke 

 

2. Faith Ntarara Vice Chairman 0721284219 faith.ntarara@laikipia.go.ke 

 

3. Jackson Maina Secretary 0721463491 jackson.kibocha@laikipia.go.ke 

 

4. David Mathea Member  0727279912 david.mathea@laikipia.go.ke 

 

5. Patricia Lelegwe Member   0729451452 patricia.lelegwe@laikipia.go.ke 

 

6. Saul Cheruiyot Member 0725409906 saul.cheruiyot@laikipia.go.ke 

 

7. Issack Sheikh Member  0722726116 issack.sheikh@laikipia.go.ke 

 

8. Richard Kamunya Member  0723448867 richard.kamunya@laikipia.go.ke 

 

9. Agnes Lokoro Member 0702862332 agnes.lokoro@laikipia.go.ke 

 

10. Peris Kinyua Member 0720344140 peris.kinyua@laikipia.go.ke 
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